Starlight Maritime ERBIL
Ankawa Ashty Street

05/03/2025 2503-1029082 2590529 302-10345623-25

PP ICN - AEJEA 2500152889

407.000 1.00 407.000 0.00 1,495.725DO FEE

CLEARANCE CHARGES 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

607.00 0.00 2,230.73

Total Amount in USD: 607.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,230.73

USD Six Hundred And Seven Only

AED Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirty And Seventy Three Fils Only